

Sr. No. 104

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case:- WP(C) No. 52/2020

Rattan Chand S/o Late Sh. Hans RajPetitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Jagpaul Singh, Advocate.

V/s

UT of J&K and ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Ravinder Gupta, AAG for R-2 to 4.
Ms. Chetna Manhas, Advocate vice
Ms. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG for R-1, 5 & 6.
Mr. Pawan Dev Singh, Dy. AG for R-7.

CORAM: HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
15.04.2026

Mr. P.D. Singh, learned Dy. AG is directed to produce the record
on the next date of hearing.

List again on **11.05.2026.**

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

JAMMU
15.04.2026
Ram Krishan